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Event 7a: U15 Girls Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 1 Evelyn POWER (ACT) 2:47.067
Half Lap 14.811 (2)

Lap 1 24.330 24.330 (2)
Lap 2 19.137 43.467 (2)
Lap 3 20.061 1:03.528 (2)
Lap 4 20.542 1:24.070 (2)
Lap 5 20.816 1:44.887 (2)
Lap 6 20.967 2:05.855 (2)
Lap 7 20.773 2:26.628 (2)
Lap 8 20.438 2:47.067 (1)

2. 14 Maltida TREVORROW (SA) 2:47.340 +0.273
Half Lap 14.640 14.640 (1)

Lap 1 24.266 24.266 (1)
Lap 2 19.131 43.397 (1)
Lap 3 19.610 1:03.007 (1)
Lap 4 20.063 1:23.070 (1)
Lap 5 20.634 1:43.705 (1)
Lap 6 21.061 2:04.767 (1)
Lap 7 21.444 2:26.212 (1)
Lap 8 21.128 2:47.340 (2)


